

OC(Pt) suit 07/19  
CIS 02/19  
JD Code WB00934

Order No. 39  
13/09/2022

Today is fixed for Disc. & Inspec.

Parties files hazira.

Defdt. Files a petn. praying for further time for filing of certain documents on the ground as stated therein.

Copy served. No objection raised.

Hd. Considered. Prayer .....

Fix 18/10/2 for Disc. & Inspec.

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn)  
Kalimpong