

OC (Pt) 07/19  
CIS 02/19  
JD Code WB00934

Order No. 45  
02/03/23

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Plaintiff is present today and files a petn. praying for adjournment on the ground as stated therein.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is .....

Fix 28/03/23 for further evidence.

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn)  
Kalimpong