

OC Suit 07/19
CIS 02/19
JD Code WB 00934

Order No. 48
27/04/23

Plaintiff is present today.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Hd. Argument in full length.

Fix 26/05/2023 for order.

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn)
Kalimpong