

O.C (P) suit- No. 07 of 2019 (02/19)
JD Code- W.B 01110

Order No.62

Dt. 08/09/2025

Today is fixed for further order..
Both the parties files hazira through the Ld. Lawyer.
In terms of order no. 60 dated 30.05.2025.
Fix- 12.11.2025 for further order.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)
Kalimpong.